
PRODUCT REFERENCE SHEET
Mini Coax Support Blocks
for Coaxial Cable Applications

©2005

1555 PR A (page 1 of 2) 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Mini Coax Support Block is a second generation block hanger system designed specifically for wireless applications.  
Stackable space saving units provide versatility in all applications reducing material and installation costs by over 50% by 
requiring only one 3/8” or 10mm threaded rod to secure up to six runs of coax. Mini Coax Support Blocks are 
manufactured from a durable weather resistant Long Glass Polypropylene which exceeds the recommended 
temperature parameters for coaxial cable i.e. (-40º to 185º F).  Thermal, chemical, and UV resistance ensure long term 
integrity in extreme environments including mountain tops, deserts, coastal, and industrial type applications.  Molded 
alignment pins also serve as locking devices as the two Block Hangers are firmly tightened together to create the solid 
hanger.  

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

Mini Block Single Stack 
utilizing optional              

HK-SSCB, HK-SSCB-
M10, HK-SSCB158 or                     
HK-SSCB158-M10 

Hardware Kit.

Mini Block Double Stack 
utilizing optional HK-

DSCB, HK-DSCB-M10, 
HK-DSCB158 or 

HKDSCB158-M10 
Hardware Kit.

Mini Block Triple Stack 
utilizing optional HK-

TSCB, HK-TSCB-M10,  
HK-TSCB158 or HK-

TSCB158-M10 
Hardware Kit.
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MINI COAX SUPPORT BLOCKS

Part # Cable Type
# of 

Runs
"A" "B" "C" "D" "E"

Wt. Lbs 

(Wt. Kg)
Kit Qty.

CB-600T LMR-600 2
3.28" 

(83.3mm)

.825" 
(21.1mm)

2"              
(50.8mm)

4"              
(101.6mm)

6"        
(152.4mm)

1.2                     
(0.5)

Kit of 10

CB-900T LMR-900 2
1.2       
(0.5)

Kit of 10

CB-1200T LMR-1200 2
5.33" 

(135.4mm)

.825" 
(21.1mm)

2"              
(50.8mm)

4"              
(101.6mm)

6"        
(152.4mm)

1.2                     
(0.5)

Kit of 10

CB-1700T LMR-1700 2
6.13" 

(155.7mm)

.825" 
(21.1mm)

2.48" 
(63.1mm)

4.96" 
(126.1mm)

7.44" 
(189.1mm)

1.7                   
(0.8)

Kit of 10
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